PINET

KONSTRUKTIONSBANDER (KO-
BANDER) A - STIFT AUS STAHL -
UNTERLEGSCHEIBE AUS MESSING

14-7-3636

Fester Stift.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (Lange)
Material
Gewicht (g)

B

C

E

D (Durchmesser)

Dekor

104 mm
Stahl
390 ¢
92 mm
5.5 mm
17 mm
9 mm

unbehandelt
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